XIX medunarodni plivacki miting

"SARAJEVU S LJUBAVLJU 2022"
02-03.04.2022., Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina

t & A dk ok ok

Disciplina 17
03.04.2022 - 16:00

Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open

Startna lista Finale/Final

Nezvanicni BiH Otvoreno/Open
Nezvani¢ni BiH BCDE:-18
Nezvanicni BiH - 16
Nezvanicni BiH - 14
Nezvani¢ni BiH E:-12

24.00
24.90
25.70
27.12
30.20

Emir Muratovi¢
Fatih Tahirovi¢
Fatih Tahirovi¢
David Vuci¢

Sami Burazerovi¢

OLBL
BIH

STSA
OLBL
SHSA

Sarajevo (BiH)
Helsinki (FIN)
Banja Luka (BiH)
Banja Luka (BiH)
Sarajevo

09.06.2019
04.07.2018
07.07.2017
08.06.2018
03.04.2022

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 23.63 / FINA B Standard Entry Times : 24.46

St/Lin  Puno ime/Full Name

Kat G/Y Klub/Club

Finale, BCDE: 18 godina i mladi / 18 years and younger, 16:00

Vreme/Time St/Lin Puno ime/Full Name

Kat G/Y Klub/Club Vreme/Time

Finale, Otvoreno/Open, 16:01

1 Ali Corbo

Nedim Zujo

Nik Vrtari¢

Nejc Bezjak
Adnan Zmiro
Urban Krepel
Muhamed Bonko
Sami Burazerovié¢

0 ~NoOUAWN
MO TWOOO

16
16
18
17
16
17
17
12

GKVS SA, SA 30.09

Velez, MO 29.95
Branik, MA 29.69
Branik, MA 28.28
Velez, MO 28.49
Velenje, VE 29.70
Bosna, SA 29.96
Sharks, SA 30.20

1

O ~NO UL AWN

Anze Gustin
Almir Subasi¢
Kenan Dragi¢

Milo$S Mile

nkovié¢

Haris Suta
JaSa GradiSek
Tarik Trgo

Bule Adro

vié

16
22
16
17
19
21
18
18

WW>>WOWO >0

Velenje, VE 28.04
Sloboda, TU 27.74
Zmaj-A., TU 27.30
Budva, BU 25.47
Bosna, SA 27.11
Velenje, VE 27.59
Bosna, SA 27.83
Budva, BU 28.12

Ten.: +381 63 549 357

Baw cajT o nnuBamy: http://plivanje.info
KpaTkun nuHk: plivanje.info/sarajevu

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72081

NEUFELD

Studio for architecture, urbanism and energy efficiency

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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